Open Frame Rack 2-Post
Data Solutions
Designed for use in communication data centers and
telecommunication rooms, 2-Post Open Frame Racks
satisfy basic functional requirements for structuring cable.
Racks are available in 3-inch or 6-inch column widths.
INDUSTRY STANDARDS
UL 2416 Listed; File No. E230874

EDR19FM45UC
M2
14644 2134mm 883mm 457mm Aluminum Powder Coated
EVR19FM51U 22029 2438mm 514mm 381mm Aluminum Mill
EDR19FM51U 21629 2438mm 514mm 381mm Aluminum Powder Coated
EDR19FM51U6 25325 2438mm 515mm 457mm Aluminum Powder Coated
EVR19FM45U 22019 2134mm 514mm 381mm Aluminum Mill
EDR19FM24U 21599 1219mm 514mm 381mm Aluminum Powder Coated
EDR23FM24U 21649 1219mm 616mm 381mm Aluminum Powder Coated
EWR19FM45U 36108 2134mm 514mm 381mm Aluminum Mill
EDR19FM58U 35309 2743mm 514mm 381mm Aluminum Powder Coated
EDR23FM38U 21659 1829mm 616mm 381mm Aluminum Powder Coated
EDR23FM51U 21679 2438mm 616mm 381mm Aluminum Powder Coated
Table 2/2
Catalog Number Article Number Color Color Code Thickness Rack Units
EDR23FM45U 21669 Jet Black RAL 9005 3.5mm 45U
EDR19FM45U 21619 Jet Black RAL 9005 3.5mm 45U
EVR23FM45U 22039 3.5mm 45U
EDR19FM45U6 25324 Jet Black RAL 9005 3.5mm 45U
EVR23FM51U 22049 3.5mm 51U
EDR19FM45UCM1 14643 Jet Black RAL 9005 3.5mm 45U
EDR19FM38U 21609 Jet Black RAL 9005 3.5mm 38U
EVR19FM58U 35319 3.5mm 58U
EDR19FM45UCM2 14644 Jet Black RAL 9005 3.5mm 45U
EVR19FM51U 22029 3.5mm 51U
EDR19FM51U 21629 Jet Black RAL 9005 3.5mm 51U
EDR19FM51U6 25325 Jet Black RAL 9005 3.5mm 51U
EVR19FM45U 22019 3.5mm 45U
EDR19FM24U 21599 Jet Black RAL 9005 3.5mm 24U
EDR23FM24U 21649 Jet Black RAL 9005 3.5mm 24U
EWR19FM45U 36108 White RAL 9003 3.5mm 45U
EDR19FM58U 35309 Jet Black RAL 9005 3.5mm 58U
EDR23FM38U 21659 Jet Black RAL 9005 3.5mm 38U
EDR23FM51U 21679 Jet Black RAL 9005 3.5mm 51U
nVent.com | 2